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Latin Uppercase

Figures

Punctuation

Math symbols

Currencies

Diacritics

Numerators

Linear figures & currencies

Tabular

Case sensitive

Arrows

Hands

Ornaments

Disc Liga

ss01

ss03

ss04

ss05

ss06

ss07

ss02

Alternative latin E

Alternative Cyrillic I

Alternative Ampersand

Romanian Comma Accent

Dutch IJ

Catalan Ldot

Alternative Eszett

Ext Latin

ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ 
abcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz

0123456789
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H[]( ) {}«»‹ ›-–—·•@

↑↗→↘↓↙←↖

☜☝☞☟



CTEAETFTLALELOSTTATETO(LAT) 
ct ea et ft la le lo st ta te to (LAT)
ЕА ЕТ СТ ТА ТЕ ТО ЅТ (CYR)
еа ет ст та те то ѕт (CYR)

EÉĔĚÊËĖÈĒĘẼ 
eéĕěêëėèēęẽ

ИЙЍ 
ийѝ

&

Şş Ţţ → Șș Țț

IJ i j  ÍJ  í j  → IJ ij ÍJ íj

L·L l·l → L·L l·l

ẞ 
ß

ÀÁĂÂÄĀĄÅÃÆĆČÇĈĊĎĐĐÈÉĚÊËĖĒĔĘẼĞĢĜĠǴĤĦÌÍÎÏİĪĮ
ĬĨIJÍJĴĶĹĽĻL·ŁŃŇŅÑŊ  ẞÒÓÔÖŐŌÕŎØŒÞŔŘŖŚŠŜŞȘŤŢȚŦ 
ÙÚÛÜŰŪŬŲŮɄƏẀŴẄẂÝỲŶŸȲŹŽŻ 
àáăâäāąåãæćčçĉċďđðèéěêëėēĕęẽğģĝġģĥħıì í î ï i ī į ĭ ĩ i j í j ĵķĺľļl·łńňņñŋ 
ßòóôöőōõŏøœþŕřŗśšŝşșťţțŧùúûüűūŭųůʉəẃŵẅẁýỳŷÿȳźžż
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LOCL

Moldavian (Romanian)

Nederlands

Catalan

CALT

Şş Ţţ → Șș Țț

IJ i j  ÍJ  í j  → IJ i j  ÍJ  í j

L·L l·l → L·L l·l

CAPS + ß  + CAPS → ẞ 
CAPS + CAPS + ß  → ẞ
.  .  .  → ...
-  -  -  → —  (+ case forms )
-  -  → –  (+ case forms ) 
0123 :  0123 → 0123 :  0123
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List of OpenType features:

Languages support:

AALT, CCMP, LOCL, NUMR, ORDN, TNUM, PNUM, CASE, 

SS01 (Alternative latin E), SS02 (Alternative Eszett), 

SS03 (Alternative Cyrillic I), SS04 (Alternative Ampersand), 

SS05 (Romanian Comma Accent), SS06 (Dutch IJ), 

SS07 (Catalan Ldot), DLIG, CALT, SALT

Acehnese, Afar, Albanian+, Aleut (lat), Alsatian, Aragonese, Arumanian+,

Asu, Aymara, Azerbaijani +, Banjar, Basque +, Belarusian (lat), Bemba, Bena, Betawi, 

Bislama+, Boholano+, Bosnian (lat), Breton +, Catalan+, Cebuano+, Chamorro+, 

Chichewa, Chiga, Colognian+, Cornish, Corsican +, Cree, Croatian, Czech+, Danish, 

Dutch+, Embu, English+, Esperanto, Estonian+, Faroese+, Fijian, Filipino+, Finnish, 

French, Frisian, Friulian+, Gaelic, Gagauz (lat), Galician+, Ganda, German+, Gikuyu, 

Guarani, Gusii, Haitian Creole, Hawaiian, Hiri Motu, Hungarian+, Icelandic+, Ilocano, 

Indonesian+, Innu-aimun, Interlingua, Irish, Italian+, Javanese, Jola-Fonyi, Judaeo-Span- 

ish, Kabuverdianu, Kalenjin, Kamba, Karachay-Balkar (lat), Karaim (lat), Karakalpak 

(lat), Karelian, Kashubian, Kazakh (lat), Khasi, Kikuyu, Kinyarwanda, Kirundi, Kongo, 

Kurdish (lat), Ladin, Latvian, Leonese, Lithuanian+, Livvi-Ka- relian, Luba-Kasai, 

Ludic, Luganda+, Luo, Luxembourgish+, Luyia, Machame, Makhuwa-Meetto, Makonde, 

Malagasy, Malay+, Maltese, Manx, Maori, Marshallese, Mauritian Creole, Meru, 

Minangkabau+, Moldavian (lat), Montenegrin (lat), Morisyen, Nahuatl, Nauruan, 

Ndebele, Nias, Norwegian, Nyankole, Occitan, Oromo, Palauan, Polish+, Portuguese+, 

Quechua+, Rheto-Romance, Rohingya, Romanian +, Romansh+, Rombo, Rundi, Rwa, 

Salar, Samburu, Samoan, Sango, Sangu, Sasak, Scots, Sena, Serbian (lat)+, Seychellois 

Creole, Shambala, Shona, Silesian, Slovak+, Slovenian+, Soga, Somali, Sorbian, Sotho+, 

Spanish+, Sundanese, Swahili, Swazi, Swedish+, Swiss German +, Tagalog+, Tahitian, Taita, 

Talysh (lat), Tatar+, Teso, Tetum, Tok Pisin, Tongan+, Tsakhur (Azerbaijan), Tsonga, 

Tswana +, Turkish+, Turkmen (lat), Uyghur, Valencian+, Vastese, Vepsian, Volapük, Võro, 

Vunjo, Walloon, Walser+, Welsh+, Wolof, Xhosa, Zaza, Zulu+, Belarusian (cyr), Bosnian 

(cyr), Bulgarian (cyr), Erzya, Karachay-Balkar (cyr), Khvarshi, Kumyk, Macedonian+, 

Montenegrin (cyr), Mordvin-moksha, Nogai, Russian+, Rusyn, Serbian (cyr)+, Ukrainian.
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TT Ricordi Marmo  

Light 72 pt We got 
a bright 
typeface 
with ir- 
regular 
serif.
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Examples

TT Ricordi Marmo

Light 42 pt

TT Ricordi Marmo

Light 32 pt

As a result, we 
got a bright 
and somewhat 
provocative 
typeface.

As a result, we got
a bright and some- 
what provocative 
typeface with irreg-
ular serif distribu-
tion.
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Examples

TT Ricordi Allegria

Regular 24 pt

TT Ricordi Marmo

Light 18 pt

TT Ricordi Marmo

Light 12 pt

As a result, we got
a bright and somewhat 
provocative typeface 
with irregular serif 
distribution.

As a result, we got a bright and somewhat 
provocative typeface with irregular serif 
distribution, some unusual contours and 
a free spirit.

As a result, we got a bright 
and somewhat provocative
 typeface with irregular serif 
distribution, some unusual 
contours and a free spirit.
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About TypeType Contact us

TypeType company was founded in 2013 by 

Ivan Gladkikh, a type designer with a 10-year 

experience and Alexander Kudryavtsev 

 an experienced manager. In the past 8 years 

we’ve released more than 40 font families,  

and the company has turned into a type 

foundry with a harmonious team.

 

Our mission is to create and distribute only 

carefully drawn, thoroughly tested, and per- 

fectly optimized typefaces which are available 

 to a wide range of customers.

 

Our team unites people who represent diffe- 

rent countries and continents. Thanks to such 

cultural diversity, our projects are truly unique 

and global. 

TypeType Foundry

commercial@typetype.org

www.typetype.org

instagram.com/typetype.foundry/

facebook.com/typetypefonts

Copyright © TypeType Foundry 2013-2021.  

All rights reserved.

For more information about our fonts  

please visit TypeType Foundry website 

www.typetype.org

Most of the texts used in this specimen 

are from Wikipedia.


